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IGA State Relay Championships 2012/13 - 1/12/2012

Lakeside Stadium, Albert Park

Results

Event 1  Mixed 11 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Section  1
  1 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                        1:58.99
  2 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                            2:00.33
  3 Mentone 104  'A'                                             2:01.47

Event 2  Mixed 10 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Sandringham 4  'A'                                           2:09.60
  2 Altona 41  'A'                                               2:10.69
  3 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                        2:11.09
  4 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           2:15.30
  5 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                            2:17.05
  6 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                   2:19.33
  7 Ballarat 122  'A'                                            2:20.54
  8 Barooga 153  'A'                                             2:25.08

Event 3  Mixed 9 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Casey 154  'A'                                               2:20.62
  2 Mentone 104  'A'                                             2:23.18
  3 Coburg 5  'A'                                                2:25.09
  4 Shepparton 55  'A'                                           2:27.05
  5 Croydon 49  'A'                                              2:28.04
  6 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                            2:28.67
 -- Altona 41  'A'                                                    DQ

Event 4  Mixed 12 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Caulfield 56  'A'                                            1:54.67
  2 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                                     1:59.47
  3 Geelong 1  'A'                                               2:00.06
  4 Keilor 46  'A'                                               2:02.32
  5 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           2:03.33
  6 Ballarat 122  'A'                                            2:03.67
  7 Ringwood 52  'A'                                             2:05.08
  8 Bendigo 2  'A'                                               2:07.00

Event 5  Mixed 13 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Sandringham 4  'A'                                           1:50.76
  2 Essendon 73  'A'                                             1:51.44
  3 Mentone 104  'A'                                             1:52.14
  4 Nunawading 33  'A'                                           1:56.32
  5 Geelong 1  'A'                                               1:59.12
  6 Knox 23  'A'                                                 1:59.76
  7 Kyabram 139  'A'                                             2:03.87
 -- Cranbourne 59  'A'                                                DQ
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Event 6  Mixed 14 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           1:45.61
  2 Coburg 5  'A'                                                1:48.39
  3 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                        1:48.86
  4 Croydon 49  'A'                                              1:49.10
  5 Geelong 1  'A'                                               1:49.12
  6 Werribee 72  'A'                                             1:56.16
  7 Waverley 34  'A'                                             1:57.16
  8 Mansfield 85  'A'                                            2:00.18

Event 7  Mixed 15 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                                     1:41.81
  2 Sandringham 4  'A'                                           1:43.38
  3 Caulfield 56  'A'                                            1:47.15
  4 Werribee 72  'A'                                             1:48.35
  5 Geelong 1  'A'                                               1:49.70
  6 Camperdown 44  'A'                                           2:00.34
  7 Casey 154  'A'                                               2:00.79
 -- Doncaster 39  'A'                                                 DQ

Event 30  Mixed 16 Under 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           1:43.14
  2 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                        1:43.94
  3 Keilor 46  'A'                                               1:44.07
  4 Mentone 104  'A'                                             1:46.97
  5 Croydon 49  'A'                                              1:48.29
  6 Sherbrooke 71  'A'                                           1:53.38
  7 Western Metropolitan Region  'A'                             1:53.52

Event 57  Mixed 11 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                              56.49Q
  2 Keilor 46  'A'                                                 57.59q
  3 South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                            57.78q
  4 Frankston 17  'A'                                            1:01.43
  5 Geelong 1  'A'                                               1:01.76
  6 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                   1:01.77
  7 Camperdown 44  'A'                                           1:06.84
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                          57.46Q
  2 Essendon 73  'A'                                               57.54q
  3 Ringwood 52  'A'                                               58.60q
  4 Kew 13  'A'                                                  1:00.74
  5 Mentone 104  'A'                                             1:01.84
  6 Shepparton 55  'A'                                           1:02.07
  7 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           1:03.18
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Caulfield 56  'A'                                              57.25Q
  2 Sandringham 4  'A'                                             58.62q
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....Event 57  Mixed 11 Under 4x100 Metre Relay

  3 Bendigo 2  'A'                                                 59.68
  4 Diamond Valley 8  'B'                                          59.95
  5 Croydon 49  'A'                                              1:00.12
  6 Wodonga 26  'A'                                              1:00.79
  7 Keilor 46  'B'                                               1:01.34
  8 Kew 13  'B'                                                  1:03.35

Event 58  Mixed 10 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Knox 23  'A'                                                 1:02.06Q
  2 Chelsea 60  'A'                                              1:02.84q
  3 Sandringham 4  'A'                                           1:03.41
  4 Geelong 1  'A'                                               1:03.88
  5 Waverley 34  'A'                                             1:04.16
  6 South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                          1:04.75
  7 Keilor 46  'B'                                               1:05.03
  8 Frankston 17  'A'                                            1:05.63
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Ringwood 52  'A'                                             1:00.47Q
  2 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                   1:01.50q
  3 Corio 7  'A'                                                 1:03.27q
  4 Knox 23  'B'                                                 1:03.78
  5 Shepparton 55  'A'                                           1:04.26
  6 Seaford 99  'A'                                              1:04.58
  7 Altona 41  'A'                                               1:06.21
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Mentone 104  'A'                                             1:01.32Q
  2 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                            1:02.18q
  3 Keilor 46  'A'                                               1:02.26q
  4 Williamstown 9  'A'                                          1:03.92
  5 Kew 13  'A'                                                  1:04.22
  6 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                        1:04.24
  7 Barooga 153  'A'                                             1:06.42
  8 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           1:11.86

Event 59  Mixed 9 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Kew 13  'A'                                                  1:02.87Q
  2 Sunbury 83  'A'                                              1:04.82q
  3 Mentone 104  'A'                                             1:07.24
  4 Croydon 49  'A'                                              1:08.24
  5 Knox 23  'A'                                                 1:08.25
  6 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'B'                                   1:09.19
  7 Casey 154  'A'                                               1:10.18
  8 Geelong 1  'B'                                               1:12.07
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Waverley 34  'A'                                             1:04.62Q
  2 Corio 7  'A'                                                 1:04.82q
  3 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                   1:04.85q
  4 Bendigo 2  'A'                                               1:05.15q
  5 Williamstown 9  'A'                                          1:07.05
  6 Pakenham 65  'A'                                             1:07.63
  7 Caulfield 56  'A'                                            1:08.43
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....Event 59  Mixed 9 Under 4x100 Metre Relay

  8 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           1:12.51
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Sandringham 4  'A'                                           1:02.79Q
  2 Kew 13  'B'                                                  1:06.28q
  3 Coburg 5  'A'                                                1:06.76
  4 Moe 28  'A'                                                  1:08.89
  5 Werribee 72  'A'                                             1:09.01
  6 Diamond Valley 8  'B'                                        1:09.81
  7 Frankston 17  'A'                                            1:10.60

Event 60  Mixed 12 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Keilor 46  'A'                                                 55.82Q
  2 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                          58.26
  3 Williamstown 9  'A'                                            58.68
  4 Bacchus Marsh 61  'A'                                          59.46
  5 Pakenham 65  'A'                                               59.50
  6 Box Hill 21  'A'                                               59.82
  7 Ringwood 52  'A'                                             1:00.06
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                                       55.80Q
  2 Corio 7  'A'                                                   56.04q
  3 Bendigo 2  'A'                                                 56.77q
  4 Knox 23  'B'                                                   57.99
  5 Sandringham 4  'A'                                           1:00.47
  6 Springvale 29  'A'                                           1:00.48
  7 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                           1:01.81
  8 Shepparton 55  'A'                                           1:03.80
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                     54.92Q
  2 Knox 23  'A'                                                   54.93q
  3 Mentone 104  'A'                                               55.86q
  4 South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                            56.55q
  5 Geelong 1  'A'                                                 57.04
  6 Kew 13  'A'                                                    59.31
  7 Werribee 72  'A'                                               59.70

Event 61  Mixed 13 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Knox 23  'A'                                                   51.87Q
  2 Casey 154  'A'                                                 51.99q
  3 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                     54.56q
  4 Diamond Valley 8  'B'                                          55.48
  5 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                                       56.37
  6 Box Hill 21  'A'                                               56.46
  7 Sandringham 4  'A'                                             57.68
  8 Mentone 104  'B'                                               57.71
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Kew 13  'A'                                                    54.87Q
  2 Essendon 73  'A'                                               54.95q
  3 Keilor 46  'A'                                                 55.50
  4 Knox 23  'B'                                                   55.83
  5 Doncaster 39  'A'                                              56.71



LA Vic Athletic Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:32 AM  4/12/2012  Page 5

IGA State Relay Championships 2012/13 - 1/12/2012

Lakeside Stadium, Albert Park

Results

....Event 61  Mixed 13 Under 4x100 Metre Relay

  6 Coburg 5  'A'                                                  56.81
  7 Kyabram 139  'A'                                               58.47
  8 Casey 154  'B'                                                 59.08
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                          53.71Q
  2 Mentone 104  'A'                                               54.28q
  3 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'B'                                     54.41q
  4 Werribee 72  'A'                                               55.15
  5 Waverley 34  'A'                                               55.23
  6 Geelong 1  'A'                                                 55.28
  7 Ringwood 52  'A'                                               56.60
  8 Keilor 46  'B'                                                 58.43

Event 62  Mixed 14 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Coburg 5  'A'                                                  50.44Q
  2 Corio 7  'A'                                                   51.28q
  3 Mentone 104  'B'                                               54.66
  4 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                             56.36
 -- Nunawading 33  'A'                                                DQ
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Mentone 104  'A'                                               49.43Q
  2 South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                            51.89q
  3 Knox 23  'A'                                                   53.97q
  4 Diamond Valley 8  'B'                                          54.00
  5 Mansfield 85  'A'                                              56.97
  6 Shepparton 55  'A'                                             57.36
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Doncaster 39  'A'                                              50.49Q
  2 Croydon 49  'A'                                                51.35q
  3 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                          53.55q
  4 Waverley 34  'A'                                               55.12
  5 Bacchus Marsh 61  'A'                                          57.38
  6 Brimbank 151  'A'                                              57.55
  7 Knox 23  'B'                                                   58.90
 -- Nunawading 33  'B'                                                DQ

Event 63  Mixed 15 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                                       49.30Q
  2 Knox 23  'B'                                                   52.19q
  3 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                             52.28q
  4 Ballarat 122  'A'                                              53.82
  5 Mentone 104  'B'                                               55.46
  6 Casey 154  'A'                                                 55.84
  7 Keilor 46  'A'                                                 57.78
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Knox 23  'A'                                                   50.08Q
  2 Geelong 1  'A'                                                 52.54q
  3 Werribee 72  'A'                                               52.74
  4 Doncaster 39  'A'                                              53.06
 -- Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                                        DQ
Heat  3 Preliminaries
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....Event 63  Mixed 15 Under 4x100 Metre Relay

  1 Whittlesea City 112  'B'                                       49.70Q
  2 Mentone 104  'A'                                               49.77q
  3 Sandringham 4  'A'                                             49.99q
  4 Knox 23  'C'                                                   54.83
  5 Seaford 99  'A'                                                57.20
  6 Camperdown 44  'A'                                             57.99
  7 Knox 23  'D'                                                 1:01.19

Event 64  Mixed 16 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1 Ballarat 122  'A'                                              49.04
  2 Keilor 46  'A'                                                 49.38
  3 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                                          49.68
  4 Doncaster 39  'A'                                              51.17
  5 Mentone 104  'A'                                               51.22
  6 Bacchus Marsh 61  'A'                                          55.09
  7 Casey 154  'A'                                                 56.40

Event 71  Mixed 15 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                            49.30      48.58
  2 Knox 23  'A'                                        50.08      49.21
  3 Sandringham 4  'A'                                  49.99      49.27
  4 Mentone 104  'A'                                    49.77      49.63
  4 Whittlesea City 112  'B'                            49.70      49.63
  6 Knox 23  'B'                                        52.19      52.15
  7 Geelong 1  'A'                                      52.54      52.26
  8 Cranbourne 59  'A'                                  52.28      52.37

Event 80  Mixed 11 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                   56.49      56.83
  2 Caulfield 56  'A'                                   57.25      57.77
  3 Essendon 73  'A'                                    57.54      58.13
  4 Sandringham 4  'A'                                  58.62      58.50
  5 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                               57.46      58.59
  6 Ringwood 52  'A'                                    58.60      58.62
  7 South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                 57.78      59.22
  8 Keilor 46  'A'                                      57.59      59.81

Event 81  Mixed 10 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ringwood 52  'A'                                  1:00.47    1:00.98
  2 Mentone 104  'A'                                  1:01.32    1:01.09
  3 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                        1:01.50    1:02.57
  4 Corio 7  'A'                                      1:03.27    1:03.44
  5 Chelsea 60  'A'                                   1:02.84    1:03.77
  6 Knox 23  'A'                                      1:02.06    1:03.99
  7 Keilor 46  'A'                                    1:02.26    1:05.04
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  8 Moorabbin 68  'A'                                 1:02.18    1:05.07

Event 82  Mixed 9 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Sandringham 4  'A'                                1:02.79    1:03.08
  2 Kew 13  'A'                                       1:02.87    1:03.96
  3 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                        1:04.85    1:05.11
  4 Sunbury 83  'A'                                   1:04.82    1:05.51
  5 Corio 7  'A'                                      1:04.82    1:05.72
  6 Waverley 34  'A'                                  1:04.62    1:06.53
  7 Bendigo 2  'A'                                    1:05.15    1:08.64
  8 Kew 13  'B'                                       1:06.28    1:08.84

Event 83  Mixed 12 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Knox 23  'A'                                        54.93      55.19
  2 Mentone 104  'A'                                    55.86      55.81
  3 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                          54.92      55.91
  4 Whittlesea City 112  'A'                            55.80      55.94
  5 Corio 7  'A'                                        56.04      55.99
  6 Keilor 46  'A'                                      55.82      56.79
  7 Bendigo 2  'A'                                      56.77      58.04
 -- South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                 56.55         DQ

Event 84  Mixed 13 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Knox 23  'A'                                        51.87      51.74
  2 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                               53.71      53.47
  3 Casey 154  'A'                                      51.99      54.09
  4 Mentone 104  'A'                                    54.28      54.15
  5 Essendon 73  'A'                                    54.95      55.38
  6 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'A'                          54.56      55.59
  7 Kew 13  'A'                                         54.87      56.33
  8 Camberwell-Malvern 45  'B'                          54.41      56.43

Event 85  Mixed 14 Under 4x100 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Mentone 104  'A'                                    49.43      49.87
  2 Doncaster 39  'A'                                   50.49      50.88
  3 Croydon 49  'A'                                     51.35      52.55
  4 South Melbourne & District 106  'A'                 51.89      53.34
  5 Corio 7  'A'                                        51.28      54.02
  6 Knox 23  'A'                                        53.97      55.20
  7 Diamond Valley 8  'A'                               53.55      55.79
 -- Coburg 5  'A'                                       50.44         DQ


